LAM RESEARCH CORP

LAM RESEARCH CORP
ISIN:  US5128071082
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Price
968.10 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.10% (-20.80)

US5128071082
LRCX

Xetra

EUR
Technology
Stock

124,797 EUR
S&P 500

948.20 EUR (10)
954.70 EUR (16)
981.30 EUR
985.40 EUR
959.20 EUR
988.90 EUR
975.39512 EUR
82

79,982.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5128071082&ID_NOTATION=272011310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5128071082&ID_NOTATION=272011310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38826ea3b3ce3e20fa023cd3d79a85a796f23da7c5aafc667343389ad51b7697&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=039679c387f67517b&time=1719387464&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ad2025435951586c0ed043bc8a6212bd59b6a326cfb32400dd1102c512b32be&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cc8a6c2f1699b8d0f&time=1719387464&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=198ba94355db0ae42c1ce19b75711d8bd28c7c2d3e8248e08b2a8402f1ac1adf&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6762c5d50083a0ca3&time=1719387464&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca7c8098cf651ccec02a56a84c9ee08524a6b61e9435737d87131fde1e631c99&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6fd3a42e99e7f21cd&time=1719387464&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd680857c2e8155c27aeaa3254b76e614f4cea55654fab503b09016c694ea7a5&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=670166065843b87b4&time=1719387464&tool=RSC

LAM RESEARCH CORP

Details

2024/06/24 17:35:37

Price
968.10 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.10% (-20.80)

ISIN US5128071082
Symbol LRCX
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 124,797 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 948.20 EUR (10)
Ask (Ask size) 954.70 EUR (16)
Open 981.30 EUR
High 985.40 EUR
Low 959.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 988.90 EUR
VWAP 975.39512 EUR
Volume (pcs) 82
Trading volume 79,982.40
Number of trades 22
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +36.64% +73.18% +81.43%
Perf (abs.) +259.60 +409.10 +434.50
Beta 2.16 1.87 1.74
Volatility  33.76 32.95 38.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/

Time

17:35

09:05

09:13

08:08

22:00

1,001.32 EUR (302
910.44 EUR (161
875.17 EUR (300

1,040.00 EUR (2024/06/19

662.90 EUR (2024/01/05
1,040.00 EUR (2024/06/19
543.70 EUR (2023/10/31

)
)
)
730.27 EUR (262)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
968.10 EUR  0.08 22
953.70 EUR  0.00 1
950.10 EUR  0.03 4
953.10 EUR  0.00 1
1,024.42 USD 1,073.67 39,910
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=272011310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1552050

LAM RESEARCH CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/24

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/20

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/20

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

08:09

16:06

08:07

08:01

08:19

19:02

17:44

08:10

08:08

957.80 EUR

1,084.48 USD

952.10 EUR

952.10 EUR

952.10 EUR

992.00 EUR

969.40 EUR

953.20 EUR

9563.10 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17043
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5711468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17044

LAM RESEARCH CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Lam

RESEARCH

Contact Details
LAM RESEARCH CORP.

4650 Cushing Parkway - 94538 Fremont

Telefon: +1-510-572-0200

Fax: +

E-mail: salesinformation@lamresearch.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Abhijit
Talwalkar

Ho Kang

Li Hsing Tsai
Bethany Mayer
Eric Brandt
John Dineen
Jyoti Mehra
Leslie Varon
Michael
Cannon

Sohail Ahmed
Tim Archer
Audrey Charles
Ava Hahn
Douglas R.
Bettinger

Mary Hassett
Neil Fernandes
Pat Lord
Richard A.

Gottscho

Sesha
Varadarajan

Stacey Macneil

Vahid Vahedi

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:salesinformation@lamresearch.com
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